10. HACO Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2024

1900 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Freund, Arne

2. Graf, Hannes

3. Lauer, Mateo

4. Huibner, Noah

5. Elzer, Joscha

6. Potstawa, Luisa

7. Klein, Ben

8. Birtel, Marie

9. Dewald, Joel

10. Olearzyk, Rafael
11. Herloch, Niklas

12. Schnur, Lia

13. Schnur, Till

14. D'Antona, Sophia
15. Kronberg, Moritz
16. Bollinger, Mia

17. Schmitt, Luis

18. Weyand, Conner
19. Thiel, Benjamin

20. Becker-Gernert, Lenie
21. Meyer, Jorden

22. Meyer, Lian

23. Giegerich, Lia

24. Miethlau, Carl

25. Graf, Henrik

26. Vogt, Anton

27. Waschbusch, Janna
28. Schmitt, Ole

29. Bel3e, Nicolas

30. Malcher, Damian
31. Hager, Am&eacutelie
32. Niemann, Ann-Kathrin
33. Kronberg, Jonas
34. Wernsdorfer, Emely
35. Bele, Pauline

36. Klein, Lennard

37. Muller, Clara

38. Wernsdorfer, Mia
39. Miethlau, Mathilda
40. Schnur, Lotta

41. Schmitt, Jule

42. Schatz, Lilia

43. Konighaus, Toni

44. Tomaschko, Amalia-Sofia
45, Brust, Amelie

46. D'Antona, Gianni
47. Wagner, Ella

48. Krein, Finn

49. Pepe, Speicher

Verein/Ort PI./AK
LG Reimsbach-Oppen 1.MU14
JSG Hochwald/LSG Schmelz-HittersddarMuU12
FC Noswendel Wadern 2.MU12
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 3.MU12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ SteinbergMU10
LG Reimsbach-Oppen 1.Wu12
FC Noswendel Wadern 4.MU12

1.wu14
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinber@.MU10
Graf-Anton Schule Sport AG 2.MU14

Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinber§.MU12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbert). WU10
FC Noswendel Wadern 2 D Jugend 3.MU14

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 2.WuU14
LTF Theeltal 6.MU12
ohne 3.wui14
FC Noswendel Wadern 7.MU12
HWG 4.MU14

8.MU12
Graf-Anton Schule Sport AG 4.wWU14
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 9.MU12
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 5.MU14
SV Bardenbach 5.wuU14
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinber§.MU10
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 4.MU10
FC Noswendel-Wadern 10.MU12

6.WU14
FC Noswendel Wadern 5.MU10
FC Noswendel-Wadern 6.MU14
Graf-Anton Schule Sport AG 7.MU14

7.WU14
FC Noswendel Wadern 8.wui14
LTF Theeltal 6.MU10

9.wui14
FC Noswendel-Wadern 10.wWU14

7.MU10
LG Reimsbach-Oppen 2.WuU12

2.WU10

Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinberg.Wwu12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinberg.Wwu10
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinberd.WuU10

Kita Pfiffikus 4. WU12
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 11.MU12
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 5.WuU12
KampfGeist Wadern 5.wuU10
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 8.MU10
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinber§.WuU10

12.MU12
FC Noswendel Wadern 9.MU10

Zeit
0:07:20
0:07:31
0:07:52
0:07:58
0:08:04
0:08:05
0:08:14
0:08:21
0:08:24
0:08:27
0:08:36
0:08:36
0:08:40
0:08:41
0:08:48
0:08:49
0:08:52
0:08:52
0:08:53
0:08:53
0:08:54
0:08:54
0:08:54
0:08:58
0:08:58
0:09:01
0:09:01
0:09:04
0:09:06
0:09:11
0:09:13
0:09:16
0:09:22
0:09:22
0:09:22
0:09:23
0:09:23
0:09:27
0:09:28
0:09:29
0:09:34
0:09:43
0:09:55
0:09:57
0:09:57
0:10:00
0:10:01
0:10:08
0:10:08
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10. HACO Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2024

1900 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Wachter, Noah
51. Schatz, Julia

52. Schillo, Henrik
53. Gotthard, Klara
54. Drexler, Finn

55. Simon, Luca

56. Sirotehcu, Daniel
57. Mdller, Mathilda
58. Kaufmann, Janne
59. Gasiorowski, Noah Elias
60. Bajrami, Iman

61. Bayer, Jasmin

62. Bost, Paula

63. Baun, Ella

64. Heckmann, Marlon
65. Herrmann, Louisa
66. Bollinger, Lina
67. Klein, Emma

68. Lang, Leonie

69. Scherer, Kira

70. Kaufmann, Lene
71. Grol3, Matilda

72. Hahn, Jacob

73. Sorgen, Leo

74. Klein, Matteo

75. Gasiorowski, Luca
76. Siegmeyer, Jill
77. Pfll, Louis

78. Koprowski, Emely
79. Feltes, Mia

80. Mende, Ella

81. Lacour, Cecilia
82. Bost, Elisa

83. Straube, Lisa-Marie
84. Hammel, Leni

85. Eichler, Oscar
86. Scherer, Mila

87. Topala, Octavian
88. Fuchs, Paula

89. Mililler, Kristin

90. Schiff, Emma

91. Elver, Shamil

92. Bies, Zo&eacute
93. Boul3ouria, Raniya
94. Emmerich, Leif
95. Meyer, Moritz

96. Kolb, Lucas

97. Penn, Aleeyah
98. Steuer, Amelie

Verein/Ort PI./AK
10.MU10

Kita Pfiffikus 7.WU10
FC Noswendel/Wadern 11.MU10
8.WU10

FC Noswendel Wadern 1.M U8
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ SteinbéizyMU10
Graf-Anton. Wadern 8.MU14
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinber§.WU10
IMPACT training and more 11.wui4
9.MU14

Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbet§.MU12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinber§.WU10
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 11.wWuU10
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 12.WuU10
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinb&®yMU10
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 13.wU10
ohne 12.wuUi14
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinber§.WU12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinberg.WuU12
KampfGeist Wadern 8.Wu12
IMPACT training and more 14.WU10
TV Lockweiler 15.wU10
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbetg.MU10
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ SteinbdegMU12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ SteinbéigMU12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinbé@gMU12
Graf-Anton Schule Sport AG 13.wu14
FC Noswendel Wadern 17.MU12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ SteinbefByWu12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinb&fyWwu12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinber§.WU10
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbekfy). WU12

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 17.wWuU10
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 14.WU14
KampfGeist Wadern 18.wU10
KampfGeist Wadern 18.MU12
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 19.WU10

Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbet§.MU10

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 20.WU10

15.wuU14
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinb&gyWwui12
KampfGeist Wadern 16.MU10
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbezd). WU10
Graf-Anton Schule Sport AG 16.wWU14
KampfGeist Wadern 19.MU12

Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbet@.MU10
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 20.MU12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbet8.WU12
Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinberd. WU12

Zeit
0:10:13
0:10:17
0:10:21
0:10:30
0:10:32
0:10:33
0:10:34
0:10:35
0:10:36
0:10:39
0:10:39
0:10:40
0:10:44
0:10:45
0:10:45
0:10:49
0:10:58
0:11:02
0:11:11
0:11:11
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:16
0:11:18
0:11:18
0:11:19
0:11:20
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:31
0:11:41
0:11:45
0:11:49
0:11:51
0:11:53
0:11:54
0:11:55
0:11:57
0:11:59
0:12:03
0:12:07
0:12:08
0:12:15
0:12:17
0:12:18
0:12:24
0:12:39
0:12:41
0:12:41
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10. HACO Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2024

1900 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
99. Valentin, Luca Finn Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinbé&®MU10 0:13:09
100. Besch, Hannah Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbe2g.WU10 0:13:22
101. Sorgen, Lilly Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinb&gWu12 0:13:25
102. Werron, Ella Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinb&fggWu12 0:13:58
103. Singh, Gurpal Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbet§.MU10 0:14:05
104. Britz, Lucy Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinb2jWU10 0:14:15
105. Renneberg, Marlon KampfGeist Wadern 21.MU12 0:14:23
106. Oguz, Mehmet KampfGeist Wadern 22.MU12 0:14:39
107. Klesen, llias Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinb@3MU12 0:14:42
108. Mdller, Felix Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbe?§.MU10 0:14:42
109. Werron, Julian Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/ Steinb@phMU10 0:14:49
110. Inzalaco, Finn LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 24.MU12 0:15:07
111. Konig, Noah Grundschule Wadern-Wadrill/Steinbef2b.MU12 0:15:49
112. Mehrstein, Miri KampfGeist Wadern 24 WU10 0:15:53
113. Lacour, Jeremy Grundschule Wadern- Wadrill/Steinbe2§.MU12 0:16:28
114. Pitel, Ygor KampfGeist Wadern 22.MU10 0:16:41
115. Gucld, Havi KampfGeist Wadern 17.WuU12 0:05:45

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 09.05.2025 Seite 3


http://www.haco.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

10. HACO Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2024

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit

1. Mduller, Matthias LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal 1.M50 0:36:48

2. Schuster, Jan 1M 0:37:59

3. Schoéndorf, Timo LA Team Saar 1.M45 0:39:03
4. Ludwig, Kilian SV Karpich 2.M 0:39:17

5. Fischer, Niels 3.M 0:39:25

6. Rehm, Sarah TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg 1.W30 0:41:.01

7. Niehren, Andreas Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal e.v 2.M50 0:41:35

8. Mdller, Philipp FC Noswendel Wadern 1.M30 0:42:13

9. Biegner, Christian 2.M30 0:43:28
10. Mdller, Sebastian Asphalt Racer Hochwald e.V 1.M35 0:43:44
11. Philipp, Tobias 2.M35 0:44:07
12. Kasper, Marcus 3.M35 0:44:15
13. Mannerhans, Daniel Spiridon Hochwald 3.M50 0:44:25
14. Hahn, Christian 4.M50 0:44:41
15. Zipper, Daniel 3.M30 0:45:04
16. Meyer, Atr&eacuteju LTF Theeltal 4.M30 0:45:14
17. Zenner, Christopher 5.M30 0:45:34
18. Kronberg, Andr&eacute LTF Theeltal 2.M45 0:46:00
19. Pontius, Johannes LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 6.M30 0:46:02
20. Kronberg, Sarah LTF Theeltal 1.W35 0:46:04
21. Wagner, Harald SV Buschfeld-Nunkirchen 4.M35 0:46:09
22. John, Oliver Ltf Marpingen 1.M55 0:46:44
23. Hau, Bernd 1.M60 0:46:49
24. Meirer, Neo 1.M20 0:47:50
25. Aleksic, Dominika 1w 0:47:59
26. Novikov, Vladislav 4.M 0:48:00
27. Miiller, Falko LTF Marpingen 2.M60 0:48:11
28. Gebel, Pascal LTF-Theeltal 5.M35 0:48:22
29. Schneider, Petra TV Hermeskeil 1.W45 0:48:28
30. Burg, Sven 3.M45 0:48:48
31. Muller, Kim 5.M50 0:48:52
32. Bock, Michael 6.M50 0:48:57
33. Hero, Daniel 6.M35 0:49:00
34. Fuhs, Matthias 1.M65 0:49:01
35. Lauer, Gerd Sportarena 84 e.V. 2.M55 0:49:06
36. Schneider, Andreas TV Hermeskelil 7.M50 0:49:24
37. Reiter, Dirk ThyRRenkrupp 1.mM40 0:50:12
38. Weiler, Markus 3.M55 0:50:30
39. Meiser, Andre 7.M30 0:50:47
40. Mdller, Stefan 3.M60 0:50:54
41. Lang, Claudia SV GO! Saar05 e.V. 1.W55 0:50:55
42. Deves, Lucia LTF Marpingen 2.W55 0:51:25
43. Erdmann, Ulli 4.M45 0:51:58
44. Paulus, Phil 1.M16 0:52:10
45. Paulus, Thomas 8.M50 0:52:10
46. Kasapovic, Sahin Bosanac 4.M60 0:52:22
47. Schmidt, Jochen 2.M40 0:53:39
48. Lermen, Martin 9.M50 0:53:42
49. Henn, Stefan ThyRenkrupp 5.M60 0:43:43
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10. HACO Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2024

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Schmidt-Oswald, Tanja

Schreiner, Dominic
Barten, Herrmann
Wehling, Simone
Schacht, Fabian
Hubner, Svem
Ensel, Kilian

Janke, Dietmar
Oswald, Lars
Fischer, William
Goldhahn, Cornelius
Bohlander, Charlotte
Sidnnen, Mirjam
Collmann, Walter
Simon, Alfons

Hahn, David
Schommer, Christian
Schneider, Marcel
Akshay, Dudam
Klas-Gundel, Irene
Schneider, Natalie
Pol3e, Ingrid

Verein/Ort

LT Budlich-breit
TV Hermeskeil

ThyRRenkrupp
SV Buschfeld-Nunkirchen
LC Rehlingen

IMPACT training and more

the running moms
TV Losheim

TV Hermeskeil
SV Bardenbach
TV Losheim

Die brennenden Sohlen e.V.

ThyRRenkrupp
LG Meulenwald Fohren

ThyRRenkrupp

Pl./AK
2.W45
7.M35
2.M65
3.W45

5M
3.M40
2.M20
1.M70
3.M20
6.M60
5.M45
2.W30
1.W50
2.M70
3.M65
8.M30
8.M35

6.M

7™M
1.W75
4.W45
1.wW70

Zeit
0:54:03
0:54:19
0:54:43
0:55:07
0:55:26
0:55:31
0:55:47
0:55:51
0:56:25
0:56:57
0:57:30
0:58:35
0:58:46
1:01:12
1:02:33
1:02:57
1:03:02
1:04:21
1:04:23
1.04:32
1:12:39
1:15:52
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